
 

 
NOTE:  First Wednesday of every month unless holiday or other conflict. 
 
    

December 6, 2023 
 
Uptown Business Improvement District (BID) 

2024 Meeting Schedule 
 

Wednesday January 3 8:15 AM 
Wednesday February 7 8:15 AM   
Wednesday March 6 8:15 AM 
Wednesday April 10 8:15 AM 
Wednesday May 1 8:15 AM 
Wednesday June 5 8:15 AM 

NO MEETING JULY NO MEETING 
Wednesday August 7 8:15 AM 
Wednesday September 4 8:15 AM 
Wednesday October 2 8:15 AM 
Wednesday November 6 8:15 AM 
Wednesday December 4  8:15 AM  

       
 
Meetings will be held at Louise Earl Butcher located at 
1106 Wealthy Street SE in Grand Rapids.  
 
If you have any questions, contact the Economic 
Development Office at 616-456-3431. 

 


